A B C D E F
1 Trip Expenses (down east)
2 |Date Expense Dan Greg Dan Total Greg Total
3 [02/09/1998 Supplies from Can Tire $29.41 $29.41 $0.00
4 102/09/1998 Food $15.00 $29.41 $15.00
5 [04/09/1998 food $29.65 $29.41 $44.65
6 |04/09/1998 ice/gum $1.00 $2.00 $30.41 $46.65
7 |05/09/1998 gas $5.25 $35.66 $46.65
8 ]05/09/1998 gas $19.50 $55.16 $46.65
9 |05/09/1998 gas $20.00 $55.16 $66.65
10 [05/09/1998 camping $15.50 $70.66 $66.65
11 |05/09/1998 firewood $3.00 $73.66 $66.65
12 |06/09/1998 beer (moosehead pale ale, alpine) $16.36 $90.02 $66.65
13 |06/09/1998 old port $4.09 $90.02 $70.74
14 (06/09/1998 ice $90.02 $70.74
15 (06/09/1998 camping/firewood $17.50 $90.02 $88.24
16 [07/09/1998 bread $2.10 $92.12 $88.24
17 |07/09/1998 gas $16.88 $92.12 $105.12
18 |07/09/1998 hwy 104 toll in nova scotia $3.00 $92.12 $108.12
19 |07/09/1998 gas $19.08 $111.20 $108.12
20 |07/09/1998 hostel in halifax $19.00 $19.00 $130.20 $127.12
21 [(07/09/1998 groceries $9.70 $130.20 $136.82
22 108/09/1998 ice $2.10 $132.30 $136.82
23 |08/09/1998 citidel halifax $4.75 $4.75 $137.05 $141.57
24 108/09/1998 marg's b&b $8.00 $40.00 $145.05 $181.57
25 110/09/1998 gas $24.60 $169.65 $181.57
26 |10/09/1998 tea at Rita's $4.50 $174.15 $181.57
27 [10/09/1998 ferry angus mcaskill $1.75 $174.15 $183.32
28 110/09/1998 park permit $7.00 $174.15 $190.32
29 [10/09/1998 whale watching $40.00 $214.15 $190.32
30 |10/09/1998 food $22.72 $214.15 $213.04
31 111/09/1998 Lunch at Glenora Distillery $19.95 $234.10 $213.04
32 111/09/1998 distillery tour $8.00 $234.10 $221.04
33]11/09/1998 gas $24.00 $234.10 $245.04
34 112/09/1998 gas $19.40 $253.50 $245.04
35 112/09/1998 confed bridge $35.50 $253.50 $280.54
36 |12/09/1998 gas $18.03 $271.53 $280.54
37 |12/09/1998 gas (USD) $14.25 $285.78 $280.54
38 |13/09/1998 camping (USD) $18.00 $285.78 $298.54
39 |12/09/1998 ice (USD) $2.00 $285.78 $300.54
40 |13/09/1998 breakfast (USD) $8.94 $285.78 $309.48
41 |13/09/1998 Ferry (USD) $24.00 $285.78 $333.48
42 [13/09/1998 Beers at Burlington (USD) $14.25 $300.03 $333.48
43 |13/09/1998 food (USD) $12.01 $300.03 $345.49
44 113/09/1998 gas (uSD) $17.02 $317.05 $345.49
45 |13/09/1998 gas (USD) $12.26 $329.31 $345.49
46 |13/09/1998 gas $22.65 $351.96 $345.49
47
48 Totals $351.96 $345.49
49
50 Expenses grand total $697.45
51 Difference $6.47
52 (Positive amounts owed to Dan, negative to Greg)
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